Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

143 - Fort Payne City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

12/18/2018 1:34:09 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$18,729,435.83
$62,500.00
$4,714,650.00
$67,000.00
$23,573,585.83

$15,366,332.08
$3,409,478.30
$2,104,278.40
$1,138,924.90
$1,091,821.00
$0.00

$0.00
$562,030.83
$23,672,865.51

$156,853.64
$242,129.00
($85,275.36)

($184,555.04)
$9,327,751.93
$9,143,196.89

GENERAL

Actual

$3,058,858.40
$11,169.80
$333,081.18
$36,146.89
$3,439,256.27

$2,436,952.96
$567,202.22
$318,324.06
$161,769.50
$207,622.02
$0.00

$0.00
$86,351.29
$3,778,222.05

$1,081.89
$406,501.00
($405,419.11)

($744,384.89)
$10,125,343.19
$9,380,958.30

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 02

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($15,670,577.43)
($51,330.20)
($4,381,568.82)
($30,853.11)
($20,134,329.56)

$12,929,379.12
$2,842,276.08
$1,785,954.34
$977,155.40
$884,198.98
$0.00

$0.00
$475,679.54
$19,894,643.46

($155,771.75)
($164,372.00)
($320,143.75)

($559,829.85)
$797,591.26
$237,761.41

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$3,887,749.80
$1,015,942.50
$76,000.00
$4,979,692.30

$1,616,520.29
$345,571.87
$36,460.00
$2,537,502.44
$204,028.04
$0.00

$0.00
$237,510.35
$4,977,592.99

$171,793.00
$69,793.00
$102,000.00

$104,099.31
$1,689,093.67
$1,793,192.98

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$495,735.20
$166,598.67
$357.98
$662,691.85

$273,646.27
$46,664.59
$16,270.84
$358,110.46
$31,997.16
$0.00

$0.00
$39,744.48
$766,433.80

$0.00
$732.57
($732.57)

($104,474.52)
$1,620,373.84
$1,515,899.32

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00

($3,392,014.60)

($849,343.83)
($75,642.02)

($4,317,000.45)

$1,342,874.02
$298,907.28
$20,189.16
$2,179,391.98
$172,030.88
$0.00

$0.00
$197,765.87
$4,211,159.19

($171,793.00)
$69,060.43
($102,732.57)

($208,573.83)
($68,719.83)
($277,293.66)
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